
If you would like to start receiving future minister schedules by email contact the office 

at 364-7981 or email hredeemer@frontiernet.net.

Servers Eucharistic Lector

Sat, Sept 3, 5pm Meghan Callahan Rita Thornton Cathy Herrmann

Joseph Callahan Mary King

Volunteer Dave King

Richard Ruhland

Sun, Sept 4, 10:30am Payton Hennen Kay Keohen John Keohen

Nate Leonard Katelyn Malecha

Volunteer Mona Grimm

Ramona McGuire

Sat, Sept 10, 5pm Ben Barnett Melissa Barnett Angie Budin

Mavrick Birdsell Anne Doyle

Volunteer Ted Doyle

Steve Flicek

Sun, Sept 11, 10:30am Thomas Bulger Jim Reeder Mindy Reeder

William Bulger Joel Fogarty

Volunteer Rita Parsons

Barb Holicky

Sat, Sept 17, 5pm Anna Deutsch Sandy Gilhousen Todd Deutsch

Nick Deutsch Jan Ruhland

Volunteer Bob Ruhland

Shirley Pumper

Sun, Sept 18, 10:30am Lucia Rynda Nancy Parkos Richard Rynda

Brennan Rutt Ann Rynda

Volunteer Mindy Reeder

Cathy Herrmann

Sat, Sept 24, 5pm Will Trcka Dave King Sandy Gilhousen

Gilbert Leonard Mary King

Volunteer Richard Ruhland

Steve Flicek

Please note time change

Sun, Sept 25, 10:00am Joseph Steenhoven Mona Grimm Rita Parsons

Fall Festival Jerrod Steenhoven Nancy Parkos

Volunteer Sue Cashin

Katelyn Malecha

Sat, Oct 1, 5pm Ben Barnett Melissa Barnett Kathy Dorweiler

Rachel Way Steve Flicek

Volunteer Shirley Pumper

Volunteer



Servers Eucharistic Lector

CCW Sunday

Sun, Oct 2, 10:30am Isaac Rynda Rita Parsons Cathy Herrmann

Payton Hennen Mary Ann Heyda

Volunteer Sandy Gilhousen Ushers: Rita Thornton

Nancy Parkos Colleen Pavek   Mary King

Sat, Oct 8, 5pm Anna Deutsch Shirley Pumper Todd Deutsch

Nick Deutsch Jan Ruhland

Volunteer Bob Ruhland

Volunteer

Sun, Oct 9, 10:30am Mavrick Birdsell Ann Rynda Lucia Rynda

Nate Leonard Ramona McGuire

Volunteer Joel Fogarty

Cathy Herrmann

Sat, Oct 15, 5pm Meghan Callahan Richard Ruhland Sandy Gilhousen

Joseph Callahan Rita Thornton

Volunteer Ted Doyle 

Anne Doyle

Sun, Oct 16, 10:30am Rachel Rynda Mona Grimm Francis Rynda

Noah Rynda Sue Cashin

Volunteer Mindy Reeder

Katelyn Malecha

Sat, Oct 22, 5pm Ben Barnett Melissa Barnett Cathy Herrmann

Nate Leonard Sandy Gilhousen

Volunteer Dave King

Mary King

Sun, Oct 23, 10:30am Thomas Bulger Barb Holicky John Keohen

William Bulger Kay Keohen

Volunteer Rita Parsons

Kathy Ruhland

Sat, Oct 29, 5pm Anna Deutsch Jan Ruhland Todd Deutsch

Nick Deutsch Bob Ruhland

Volunteer Shirley Pumper

Rita Thornton

Sun, Oct 30, 10:30am Joseph Steenhoven Jim Reeder Mindy Reeder

Jerrod Steenhoven Ramona McGuire

Volunteer Joel Fogarty

Nancy Parkos



Servers Eucharistic Lector

Sat, Nov 5, 5pm Rachel Way Ted Doyle Angie Budin

Will Trcka Anne Doyle

Volunteer Steve Flicek

Volunteer

Sun, Nov 6, 10:30am Isaac Rynda Barb Holicky Rita Parsons

Brennan Rutt Sue Cashin

Volunteer Katelyn Malecha

Mindy Reeder

Sat, Nov 12, 5pm Meghan Callahan Dave King Kathy Dorweiler

Joseph Callahan Mary King

Volunteer Richard Ruhland

Sandy Gilhousen

Sun, Nov 13, 10:30am Lucia Rynda Ann Rynda Richard Rynda

Payton Hennen Rita Parsons

Volunteer Cathy Herrmann

Mona Grimm

Sat, Nov 19, 5pm Ben Barnett Steve Flicek Sandy Gilhousen

Gilbert Leonard Shirley Pumper

Volunteer Melissa Barnett

Rita Thornton

Sun, Nov 20, 10:30am Mavrick Birdsell Nancy Parkos Francis Rynda

Rachel Rynda Joel Fogarty

Noah Rynda Mindy Reeder

Jim Reeder

Sat, Nov 26, 5pm Will Trcka Sandy Gilhousen Cathy Herrmann

Rachel way Richard Ruhland

Volunteer Ted Doyle

Anne Doyle

Sun, Nov 27, 10:30am Thomas Bulger Sue Cashin John Keohen

William Bulger Kathy Ruhland

Volunteer Kay Keohen 

Barb Holicky

Sat, Dec 3, 5pm Anna Deutsch Jan Ruhland Todd Deutsch

Nick Deutsch Bob Ruhland

Mavrick Birdsell Rita Thornton 

Shirley Pumper



Servers Eucharistic Lector

Sun, Dec 4, 10:30am Joseph Steenhoven Rita Parsons Mindy Reeder

Jerrod Steenhoven Nancy Parkos

Volunteer Katelyn Malecha

Jim Reeder

Immaculate Conception-Holy Day of obligation

Tues, Dec 8, 6:00pm Volunteers Needed Volunteers Needed  

Sat, Dec 10, 5pm Meghan Callahan Steve Flicek Angie Budin

Joseph Callahan Sandy Gilhousen

Volunteer Mary King

Dave King

Sun, Dec 11, 10:30am Lucia Rynda Joel Fogarty Richard Rynda

Payton Hennen Ann Rynda

Volunteer Ramona McGurie

Mona Grimm

Sat, Dec 17, 5pm Will Trcka Jan Ruhland Kathy Dorweiler

Ben Barnett Bob Ruhland

Volunteer Richard Ruhland

Melissa Barnett

Sun, Dec 18, 10:30am Isaac Rynda Kathy Ruhland Rita Parsons

Brennan Rutt Sue Cashin

Volunteer Mindy Reeder

Jim Reeder

Volunteers Needed

Christmas Eve Volunteers Needed Volunteers Needed

Sat, Dec 24, 4pm Mavrick Birdsell Volunteer  

Volunteer Volunteer 

 Volunteer 

 

Volunteers Needed

Christmas Eve Volunteers Needed Volunteers Needed

Sat, Dec 24, 10:00pm     

   



Servers Eucharistic Lector

Volunteers Needed

Christmas Day

Sun, Dec 25, 7:30am Volunteers Needed Volunteers Needed

Sun, Dec 25, 10:30am Volunteers Needed Volunteers Needed

Sat, Dec 31, 5pm Nick Deutsch Dave King Sandy Gilhousen

Rachel Way Mary King

Volunteer Ted Doyle

Anne Doyle

Sun, Jan 1, 10:30am Rachel Rynda Rita Parsons Francis Rynda

Noah Rynda Ramona McGuire

Volunteer Cathy Herrmann

Barb Holicky


